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Farmington District Court Alsop,  John Skowhegan 207.474.6200 241 johnalsop@beeline-online.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Berryment,  Christopher Mexico 207.364.1476 4337 berryment@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Boothby,  L.Clinton Turner 207.225.5044 8863 clint@boothbylaw.com ��

Braun,  Gregory Denmark 207.452.3013 4636 gpb4@cornell.edu � � � � � �� � � � � �

Calcagni,  Luann Winthrop 800.381.4134 9138 calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Carey,  Thomas Gardiner 207.582.3650 4019 tcarey@farrislaw.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Chassie,  Barbara Phillips 207.639.2360 3772 chassie_law@yahoo.com � � �� � �

Clark,  Arnold Waterville 207.877.7781 9617 fcclaw@mewireless.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Crook,  David Waterville 207.877.7781 fcclaw@mewireless.net � � � � �� � � � �

David,  Edward Farmington 207.778.2958 404 eddavid@jdhlawyers.com ��

Dilworth,  Christopher Farmington 207.778.4800 3172 cwdilw@hotmail.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Doherty,  Michael Lewiston 207.240.6855 4344 dohertylegal@gmail.com � �� �

Donovan,  Kristina Auburn 207.346.1393 8977 kmhdonovan@yahoo.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Ferris,  Charles Waterville 207.877.7781 7550 fcclaw@mewireless.net � � � � �� � � � �

Glynn,  Sarah South Paris 207.743.7753 8865 sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Gurney,  Scott Waterville 207.877.7781 4323 fcclaw@mewireless.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Hanstein,  Walter Farmington 207.778.2958 2083 wh@jdhlawyers.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Hess,  George Auburn 207.782.2072 375 ghess2@myfairpoint.net � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Hoffman,  Ron Rumford 207.364.2600 8593 rhofflaw@myfairpoint.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Irwin,  J.Lawrence Auburn 207.471.3392 6787 jli51@aol.com � � �� � �

Joly,  Margot Wilton 207.645.4963 3588 wiltonlaw@beeline-online.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Joyce,  Kevin Farmington 207.778.2958 8119 kjoyce@jdhlawyers.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Kaynor,  Peter Rumford 207.364.4593 7075 pjkaynor@gwi.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Mohlar,  Philip Skowhegan 207.474.6200 7093 philmohlar@beeline-online.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

O'Donnell,  Michael Bethel 207.824.2486 198 Squireod@megalink.net � �� �

O'Rourke,  Bridget Wayne 207.377.2328 3647 BKORourke@gmail.com ��

Paul,  Corey Turner 207.225.5044 4702 paul@boothbylaw.com � �� �

Porter,  Maurice Norway 207.743.0388 9227 bestdefense@mac.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Reeves,  Charles Waterville 207.861.9859 7925 charlesreeveslaw@myfairpoint.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �
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Farmington District Court Rice,  Curtis Rumford 207.369.0004 9293 curtisjrice@hotmail.com � � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � � �

Sanders,  David Livermore Falls 207.897.5775 1471 brenda@davidsanderslaw.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Sherman,  Adam Lewiston 207.344.9362 10053 adamsherman_esq@yahoo.com � � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � � �

Sparks,  Linda Phillips 207.639.2225 3991 sparkslaw@tds.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Sprague,  Susannah Rumford 207.699.8586 4075 spraguesprague@hotmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Webb,  Carol Farmington 207.778.9151 9122 culhainndog@yahoo.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �
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